SUMMER SESSION 2026

Registration opens						Wednesday, Oct 15
Charging of required books is open via the Online Bookstore		Friday, May 1
Summer Session starts						Monday, May 18		
Last day to add or drop an online class				per student’s eServices schedule
Last day to add or drop an on-campus class				per student’s eServices schedule
Tuition due/cancellation of classes for non-payment			Friday, May 22
Last day to withdraw from all classes and receive 50% tuition refund	Friday, May 29
Memorial Day observed (no classes online or on-campus)		Monday, May 25
Financial aid disbursement 					Monday, June 8	
Delayed Disbursement (1st time borrowers)				Tuesday, June 16
Payment plan fee assessed ($30)					Monday, June 15	
Juneteenth observed (no classes online or on-campus)			Friday, June 19
Midpoint loan disbursement					Thursday, June 25
Last Day to withdraw from an on-campus class			per student’s eServices schedule 
Fourth of July break (no on-campus classes)				Monday, June 29 – Friday, Jul 3
Last day to withdraw from online class				per student’s eServices schedule
Online courses end						Tuesday, Jul 21
Late fee assessed ($50)						Thursday, Aug 6
Summer session ends						Thursday, Aug 6
Web grade entry dates						Saturday, May 23 – Friday, Aug 6
Grades due							Thursday, August 6

